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Information Literacy | Transferable Skills – 3ECTS        

ay 2022/23– 2nd semester 

EDITIONS DATES SCHEDULE VENUES 

        

Bologna ENG 

 

 

Tuesday, 21 March 2023 09:30-12:30 TEAMS 

Thursday, 23 March 2023 09:30-12:30 TEAMS 

Tuesday, 28 March 2023 09:30-12:30 TEAMS 

Thursday, 30 March 2023 09:30-12:30 TEAMS 

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 09:30-12:30 TEAMS 

Thursday, 6 April 2023 09:30-12:30 TEAMS 

    

Forlì ENG 

 

 

Tuesday, 9 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Thursday, 11 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Thursday, 18 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Tuesday, 23 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Thursday, 25 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

 

Rimini ENG 

 

 

Tuesday, 9 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Thursday, 11 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Thursday, 18 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Tuesday, 23 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

Thursday, 25 May 2023 10:00-13:00 TEAMS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:abis.information-literacy@unibo.it

